SPECIFICATION
M
O
D
EL
 Model No. ENS-HMS
Type HEALTH MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE
G

Event Correlation, Notification
Syslog Management
Information and Customizable Reports
HEALTH MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE
ENS-HMS
★Product specification and availability are subject to change without notice.
 | HEALTH MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE - GB - Version: 2.0                                                                                                                 www.nordencommunication.com
Dimension Unit : mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
ENS-HMS-Base Norden Health Management Base Software
ENS-HMS-UR01 Norden Health Management User License None
ENS-HMS-SR01 Norden Health Management Service License None
ENS-HMS-CH01 Norden Health Management Channel License - 01 Channel None
ENS-HMS-CH05 Norden Health Management Channel License - 05 Channel None
ENS-HMS-CH10 Norden Health Management Channel License - 10 Channel None
ENS-HMS-CH25 Norden Health Management Channel License - 25 Channel None
ENS-HMS-CH50 Norden Health Management Channel License - 50 Channel None
ENS-HMS-CH100 Norden Health Management Channel License - 100 Channel None
ENS-HMS-CH250 Norden Health Management Channel License - 250 Channel None
ENS-HMS-CH500 Norden Health Management Channel License - 500 Channel None
ENS-HMS-CH1000 Norden Health Management Channel License - 1000 Channel None
HEALTH MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE
ENS-HMS
★Product specification and availability are subject to change without notice.
 | HEALTH MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE - GB - Version: 2.0                                                                                                                 www.nordencommunication.com